
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 26 September 2020

C 3/4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEENANDO Weighted points score TEM, 12/09/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/3S. Ellis 508537 12/3324

 2 INCAPACITATED Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2020, R6, P 6P 1C 1C 3/1/3T. Simmons 498816 10/3316

 3 KOORINGA LUCY Last start winner WPK, 19/09/2020, R10, C 1C 1P 1P 4/1/3M. Northfield 501238 11/2347

 4 LOLLIPOP LIZ Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R8, C 2C 6P 3P 4/1/2S. O'Sullivan 494241 16/2291

 5 CAWBORNE MARTY Dropping in grade WPK, 11/07/2020, R2, C 1P 2P 1P 4/1/3S. Dickinson 490155 19/4396

 6 PRIM AND PROPER Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2020, R8, P 5P 3C 5C 4/1/1D. Smith 500937 7/3282

 7 AMARILLO HIGHWAY Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2020, R8, P 4P 2C 5C 4/1/2J. Finn 522627 10/3263

 8 LOLA LOVELACE Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R9, C 4C 5C 6C 4/1/2J. Smart 520263 7/2232
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 26 September 2020

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NEV'S GIFT Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R5, P 5P 2P 6P 4/1/3J. Mackay 522902 6/2259

 2 TOPPER MCGARRETT Last start winner WPK, 19/09/2020, R5, C 1C 2C 3P 5/1F. Harris 492360 5/1252

 3 DANCE WITH IZZY Last start winner WPK, 19/09/2020, R3, C 1C 1P 6P 5/1C. Bell 524973 5/1224

 4 NIGHT TRACKER Last start winner WPK, 19/09/2020, R1, C 1C 1P 6P 5/2S. Swain 523091 2/0122

 5 STORM BAY Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R10, C 2C 1C 2C 5/1B. Keene 496966 8/1336

 6 KNIGHT'S PAGE Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R9, C 2C 6P 1P 5/1G. Masterson 494646 15/2327

 7 GONE BY NOON Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R3, C 3C 3P 1P 5/2B. Riccio 500030 5/0326

 8 TRENDY ETHICS Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R10, C 3C 7C 2C 5/1P. Mantach 498953 8/1286

 9 TOPPER BRAX Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R9, C 3C 6P 4P 5/1F. Harris 492358 6/2260

 10 RACHEL'S REVENGE Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R2, C 3C 1P 1P 5/2J. Sciberras 525639 6/0258

 11 TOPPER PHOENIX Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R4, C 2C 2C 1P 5/1F. Harris 492357 5/1247

 12 CANDY CARRERA Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R5, C 2C 4P 5P 5/2P. Massa 521019 3/0220

 13 BUST A RECORD Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R4, C 3C 7C 7C 5/2M. Suttle 494972 9/0202

 14 BEAU HERRERA Dropping in grade WPK, 08/08/2020, R11, C 4C 3C 3C 5/1M. Gatt 498028 10/2328

 15 ASTON ZODIAC Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R5, P 1P 3P 1C 5/1G. Grimwood 507930 12/1386

 16 BURNT ENDS Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2J. Ahern 501239 10/0348

 17 VAMOS PENNY Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 1C 5/1K. Drynan 526256 8/1338

 18 SHETLAND Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2P. Lagogiane 497255 10/0312

 19 JAKE'S GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R2, C 6C 3P 3P 5/2J. Northfield 500309 8/0308

 20 RHYME NOR REASON Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2020, R6, P 3P 1C 2P 5/1J. Finn 526260 7/1308

 21 CHRISSIE BANNER Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2B. Gibbons 528820 8/0279

 22 TANK'S RHINO Weighted points score GBN, 18/09/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 7P 5/2N. Staines 490889 10/0270

 23 MIYAZAKI Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2T. Barton 501241 5/0267

 24 FRAN BALE Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 490341 10/1264

 25 CHASING MAVIS Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2J. King 508718 5/0264

 26 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R10, C 4C (FEL)C 2C 5/1B. Keene 496967 8/1264

 27 DIAMANTINA ROSE Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R4, C 5C 3C 3C 5/1C. Proctor 519629 5/1256

 28 KURIOS MOTION Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R2, C 4C 3C 5P 5/2K. Drynan 520501 6/0250

 29 KING ZESTA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R6, P 2P 4P (FEL)P 5/2L. Grimwood 491999 5/0249

 30 HOOPER Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R7, P 3P 3P 4P 5/2J. Lord 526609 6/0246

 31 PINK LILLY Weighted points score GBN, 11/09/2020, R8, P 6P 5P 1C 5/1J. Callaughan 528289 4/1245
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 26 September 2020

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 JIMARY STAR Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R3, C 5C 1P 2P 5/2M. Ross 507480 5/0240

 33 RIVERGUM ROAD Weighted points score TEM, 12/09/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 5/2P. Parrelli 498916 6/0237

 34 MARY MARY Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R9, P 3P 5C 3C 5/2N. Holloway 493294 9/0230

 35 POLARISING Weighted points score MEA, 05/09/2020, R3 2C 2P 1P 5/2M. Hardman 528522 1/0224

 36 SNIFFY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 4C 5/2M. Hooper 498177 9/0224

 37 TRUNKEY ROSE Weighted points score BUL, 08/09/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2M. Godden 520295 6/0216

 38 BOOMIN' ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R2, C 5C 6C 1P 5/2P. Mantach 498952 7/0200

 39 MEMORIES ONE Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R7, P 5P 5C 7P 5/2J. Callaughan 508722 5/0193

 40 NOT MUCH Weighted points score WPK, 12/09/2020, R3, C 7C 3P 1P 5/2T. Mason 507428 6/0193

 41 MEDIO PASO Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2020, R3, P 4P 8P 3C 5/2J. Finn 526257 4/0190

 42 SHARKY'S WISH Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 2P 5/2R. Metselaar 521216 6/0186

 43 CHEEKY LASS Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 2P 5/1A. Messina 496410 9/1181

 44 ZEST TO EXCEL Weighted points score MAT, 21/09/2020, R5, P 6P 8P 3P 5/2A. Williams 490919 12/0174

 45 MY MAC BOY Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R5, C 6C 7P 1P 5/2J. Northfield 520481 4/0173

 46 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 7P 5/2T. Barton 521114 3/0168

 47 DESPICABLE SLINK 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R2, M 4M 2M 2C 5/2S. Easey 485992 4/0164

 48 WINK WINK Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/2R. Metselaar 520506 3/0162

 49 CRAZY OLD GOAT Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R3, C 4C 3P 5C 5/2A. Weise 521120 5/0160

 50 SIERRA PARK Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R5, C 5C 2P 5P 5/2J. King 519980 3/0150

 51 TYPHOON TO EXCEL Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R9, C 5C 6P 4P 5/1A. Williams 490920 13/1145

 52 PAMELA'S GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2R. Metselaar 522075 3/0141

 53 NANGAR HAWKE Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2020, R3, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1J. Chapman 487659 9/1120

 54 BETTY KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 17/09/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 8P 5/2C. Mcphee 498396 5/0114

 55 OUTLAW TOM Weighted points score BAT, 14/09/2020, R2, P 3P 7P 6P 5/2R. Littlefield 521191 1/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 26 September 2020

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOPPER MCGARRETT Last start winner WPK, 19/09/2020, R5, C 1C 2C 3P 5/1F. Harris 492360 5/1252

 2 DANCE WITH IZZY Last start winner WPK, 19/09/2020, R3, C 1C 1P 6P 5/1C. Bell 524973 5/1224

 3 NIGHT TRACKER Last start winner WPK, 19/09/2020, R1, C 1C 1P 6P 5/2S. Swain 523091 2/0122

 4 STORM BAY Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R10, C 2C 1C 2C 5/1B. Keene 496966 8/1336

 5 KNIGHT'S PAGE Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R9, C 2C 6P 1P 5/1G. Masterson 494646 15/2327

 6 GONE BY NOON Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R3, C 3C 3P 1P 5/2B. Riccio 500030 5/0326

 7 TRENDY ETHICS Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R10, C 3C 7C 2C 5/1P. Mantach 498953 8/1286

 8 TOPPER BRAX Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R9, C 3C 6P 4P 5/1F. Harris 492358 6/2260

 9 RACHEL'S REVENGE Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R2, C 3C 1P 1P 5/2J. Sciberras 525639 6/0258

 10 TOPPER PHOENIX Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R4, C 2C 2C 1P 5/1F. Harris 492357 5/1247

 11 CANDY CARRERA Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R5, C 2C 4P 5P 5/2P. Massa 521019 3/0220

 12 BUST A RECORD Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R4, C 3C 7C 7C 5/2M. Suttle 494972 9/0202

 13 BEAU HERRERA Dropping in grade WPK, 08/08/2020, R11, C 4C 3C 3C 5/1M. Gatt 498028 10/2328

 14 ASTON ZODIAC Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R5, P 1P 3P 1C 5/1G. Grimwood 507930 12/1386

 15 BURNT ENDS Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2J. Ahern 501239 10/0348

 16 VAMOS PENNY Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 1C 5/1K. Drynan 526256 8/1338

 17 SHETLAND Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2P. Lagogiane 497255 10/0312

 18 JAKE'S GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R2, C 6C 3P 3P 5/2J. Northfield 500309 8/0308

 19 RHYME NOR REASON Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2020, R6, P 3P 1C 2P 5/1J. Finn 526260 7/1308

 20 CHRISSIE BANNER Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2B. Gibbons 528820 8/0279

 21 TANK'S RHINO Weighted points score GBN, 18/09/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 7P 5/2N. Staines 490889 10/0270

 22 MIYAZAKI Weighted points score CAS, 03/09/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2T. Barton 501241 5/0267

 23 FRAN BALE Weighted points score NOW, 05/09/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 490341 10/1264

 24 CHASING MAVIS Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2J. King 508718 5/0264

 25 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R10, C 4C (FEL)C 2C 5/1B. Keene 496967 8/1264

 26 DIAMANTINA ROSE Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R4, C 5C 3C 3C 5/1C. Proctor 519629 5/1256

 27 KURIOS MOTION Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R2, C 4C 3C 5P 5/2K. Drynan 520501 6/0250

 28 KING ZESTA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R6, P 2P 4P (FEL)P 5/2L. Grimwood 491999 5/0249

 29 HOOPER Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R7, P 3P 3P 4P 5/2J. Lord 526609 6/0246

 30 PINK LILLY Weighted points score GBN, 11/09/2020, R8, P 6P 5P 1C 5/1J. Callaughan 528289 4/1245

 31 JIMARY STAR Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R3, C 5C 1P 2P 5/2M. Ross 507480 5/0240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 26 September 2020

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 RIVERGUM ROAD Weighted points score TEM, 12/09/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 5/2P. Parrelli 498916 6/0237

 33 MARY MARY Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R9, P 3P 5C 3C 5/2N. Holloway 493294 9/0230

 34 POLARISING Weighted points score MEA, 05/09/2020, R3 2C 2P 1P 5/2M. Hardman 528522 1/0224

 35 SNIFFY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 4C 5/2M. Hooper 498177 9/0224

 36 TRUNKEY ROSE Weighted points score BUL, 08/09/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2M. Godden 520295 6/0216

 37 BOOMIN' ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R2, C 5C 6C 1P 5/2P. Mantach 498952 7/0200

 38 MEMORIES ONE Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R7, P 5P 5C 7P 5/2J. Callaughan 508722 5/0193

 39 NOT MUCH Weighted points score WPK, 12/09/2020, R3, C 7C 3P 1P 5/2T. Mason 507428 6/0193

 40 MEDIO PASO Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2020, R3, P 4P 8P 3C 5/2J. Finn 526257 4/0190

 41 SHARKY'S WISH Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 2P 5/2R. Metselaar 521216 6/0186

 42 CHEEKY LASS Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 2P 5/1A. Messina 496410 9/1181

 43 ZEST TO EXCEL Weighted points score MAT, 21/09/2020, R5, P 6P 8P 3P 5/2A. Williams 490919 12/0174

 44 MY MAC BOY Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R5, C 6C 7P 1P 5/2J. Northfield 520481 4/0173

 45 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 7P 5/2T. Barton 521114 3/0168

 46 DESPICABLE SLINK 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R2, M 4M 2M 2C 5/2S. Easey 485992 4/0164

 47 WINK WINK Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/2R. Metselaar 520506 3/0162

 48 CRAZY OLD GOAT Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R3, C 4C 3P 5C 5/2A. Weise 521120 5/0160

 49 SIERRA PARK Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R5, C 5C 2P 5P 5/2J. King 519980 3/0150

 50 TYPHOON TO EXCEL Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R9, C 5C 6P 4P 5/1A. Williams 490920 13/1145

 51 PAMELA'S GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2R. Metselaar 522075 3/0141

 52 NANGAR HAWKE Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2020, R3, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1J. Chapman 487659 9/1120

 53 BETTY KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 17/09/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 8P 5/2C. Mcphee 498396 5/0114

 54 OUTLAW TOM Weighted points score BAT, 14/09/2020, R2, P 3P 7P 6P 5/2R. Littlefield 521191 1/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 26 September 2020

C FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA COEN Last start winner WPK, 19/09/2020, R8, C 1C 1P 1C 1/3M. Gatt 499576 15/6476

 2 KID CANDLE Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R8, C 3C 7P 1P 1/3G. Grimwood 492000 11/5314

 3 AWESOME CATCH Weighted points score NOW, 19/09/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 1/1J. Lord 489149 29/5362

 4 GALAXY BANNER Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 8P 1/3B. Gibbons 487670 20/5261

 5 REALLY UNREAL 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 12/09/2020, R7, C 7P 4C 6C 2/1/3J. Finn 494573 15/6227

 6 UNREAL ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2020, R6, P 5P 2C 3C 2/1/3D. Smith 498958 12/4422

 7 ASTON LEE Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R5, P 2P 3P 2P 2/1/2J. Mackay 521936 10/4362

 8 TALULAH BALE Weighted points score CRN, 30/08/2020, R8 5P 5C 7C 2/1/3S. Rhodes 494342 11/4101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 26 September 2020

C 5 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC EMGRAND Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R7, C 2C 6C 1P 5/2L. Azzopardi 520932 6/0224

 2 HAMPSHIRE Last start placegetter WPK, 19/09/2020, R7, C 3C 5C 4P 5/2J. King 496951 5/0153

 3 NINJA QUEEN Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R4, P 2P 3C 3C 5/1R. Littlefield 521189 6/1287

 4 IN YOUR TIME Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R4, P 5P 2C 1P 5/2B. Evans 498402 4/0247

 5 SWEET FIRE ALL Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R7, C 4C 1C 1P 5/1M. Moroney 494565 9/1230

 6 TAP OUT SNIPER Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R4, P 6P 2P 4C 5/2R. Metselaar 523007 5/0196

 7 JIMARY DYNAMITE Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R7, C 6C 4C 2P 5/1M. Ross 493426 12/1180

 8 TEMPER TEARS Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R7, C 5C 1P 2P 5/2C. Perry 526624 1/0176

 9 EMPRESS TEARS Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R7, C 7C 2P 4P 5/2C. Perry 526622 2/0175

 10 BIG SKINNY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2020, R4, P 5P 3P 4P 5/2H. Sarkis 499767 7/0171

 11 HIGH SIAM Weighted points score DAP, 10/09/2020, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2J. Sepple 495797 5/0108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 26 September 2020

M M1/2/3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TORNADO TIME Last start Masters winner WPK, 12/09/2020, R2, M 1M 4M 3P M1/3P. Barnes 477522 21/4237

 2 NANGAR KASH Weighted points score WPK, 12/09/2020, R7, C 6C 1M 2M M1/3M. Hardman 476624 20/12275

 3 WAIKIKI BIG GIRL Weighted points score BAT, 14/09/2020, R6, P 7P 3M 1M M1/3M. Bell 485563 13/1221

 4 SUNBURNT HIGHWAY Last start Masters winner WPK, 29/08/2020, R1, M 1M 1C 3C M2/1/3J. Richardson 485852 26/13420

 5 KING COLT Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 12/09/2020, R2, M 3M 5C 7C M2/2/3T. Nieuwendyk 470145 21/8173

 6 MIDNIGHT JOYCE Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2020, R4, P 6P 2M 4M M2/1/1M. Swift 476529 14/2188

 7 VIVARCHI Weighted points score BAT, 14/09/2020, R6, P 6P 1M 3M M2/1/3M. Bell 485561 10/2179

 8 BONDURANT Weighted points score BUL, 15/09/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 4P M2/2/2J. Chapman 477434 7/2141

 9 MOUNT OXLEY Weighted points score DAP, 17/09/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 5P M2/1/3F. Micallef 469203 10/2141

 10 DESPICABLE SLINK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R2, M 4M 2M 2C M3/2S. Easey 485992 4/0164
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 26 September 2020

C 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FONTEZZA Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R3, M 1M 1M 4P 5/2J. Chapman 477432 16/0329

 2 CAWBOURNE RINGO Weighted points score DAP, 17/09/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2S. Dickinson 526401 5/0288

 3 STRAIGHT SHIFT Weighted points score BAT, 21/09/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2T. Anderson 508895 19/0252

 4 MOCK MOCK Weighted points score BAT, 14/09/2020, R9, P 5P 7P 1P 5/2M. Bell 522174 6/0194

 5 CAWBOURNE RICKO Weighted points score DAP, 17/09/2020, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/2S. Dickinson 526400 3/0120

 6 NERO FRIZZANTE Weighted points score GBN, 19/09/2020, R5, Y 6Y 7P 5P 5/2A. Dwyer 492005 11/0102

 7 MY PLAY MAKER Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2020, R7, P 4P 8P 3Y 5/2J. Sciberras 525640 1/079

 8 STELLIO Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2020, R12, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2B. Williamson 521581 1/069

 9 ZAMBORA REX Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2020, R4, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/2J. Sciberras 525638 1/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 26 September 2020

C 1 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUST TERMS Weighted points score NOW, 19/09/2020, R6, P 4P 2C 1C 1/3J. Lord 493636 19/6356
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 26 September 2020

C 3 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REALLY UNREAL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2020, R4, P 7P 4C 6C 3/1/2J. Finn 494573 15/3227
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 26 September 2020

C 4 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHOW ME CONFETTI Last start winner WPK, 19/09/2020, R7, C 1C 1P 5C 4/1/3C. Proctor 494107 9/3248
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